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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Postupná náro čnos ť do 100 cm
100 cm - Čl./Art. 269

Šaľa, 1. 5. 2013

82
SANDY 2 07001

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.1
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Sany 317208

Y1 SVK TK  65  47,64Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
 

77
CALETA 07006

00907 Bohunice Ranč Palomino2
Ing.Viktor Karel

Calanthano 2772 s.v.
Juranc 8211

CZE TK  65  54,2Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ
 

89
NAGOJA 07415

04828 Plav. Podhradie Agro.3
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Anchorage 2807 31698
Nikita 243106

Y0 Kríženec  65  55,19Kristína STUDENIČOVÁ
 

4
LIBERTA 2 06612

04018 Makov Čierne4
SOŠ Šaľa

Larson 3538  2100801
Lida 204913

Y9 SVK TK  65  55,31Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

19
BELLA DONA Z0119

Z0021 Vítkovce Vítkovské stajne5
08

J8  65  56,13Alex-Martin GENČIK
 

101
CAESAR VD HELLE-I 07724

05405 Zálesie JŠ6
Ervin Orbán

Caesar van de Helle
Lord Inci Tatus 12 606

D4 SVK TK  65  56,46Rebeka HANČINSKÁ
 

47
CALINESTA 05493

02779 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK7
CEDOS spol. s r.o.

Calanthano 2772
Degota 72/37011

CZE TK  65  56,82Janka ŠKODÁČKOVÁ
 

32
ERSTE N

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ8  65  57,7Igor ŠULEK
 

35
OKTAVIA 03087

02013 Topoľčianky JŠ9
Pavel Král

Chavtajm 217
Orator 2 34920

Topoľčianky 6198  65  58,16Pavel KRÁL
 

31
GOTIKA 05495

05714 Topoľčianky JŠ10
Viktor Šándor

Great Pleasure 5068
Dixi SM 279412

CZE TK  65  58,33Viktor ŠANDOR
 

104
CAESAR-1 07804

03814 Zálesie JŠ11
Educa Consulting

Caesar 3667
Robinson-32 67106

SVK TK  65  59,32Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ
 

39
SEŇOR 03510

05358 Šaľa JO pri SOUP12
SOŠ Šaľa

Le Baron s.v. 3427
Snežienka S-41518

Y9 SVK TK  65  59,43Klaudia HANULIAKOVÁ
 

1
NORTHON 2 06227

01308 Šaľa Wyctoria13
SOŠ Šaľa

Goldenstern I 3528
Nova09

SVK TK  65  60,4Zdenko MALÍK
 

107
NORMEN 04015

03850 D. Lužná AMG Davidov14
Zuzana Fašiangová

Robinson 3467
North Star VIII-2 4616

ÚECHK 1241/01 Ro 58  65  62,18Zuzana FAŠIANGOVÁ
 

16
ATURO 08395

05103 Bratislava Cavallo15
Anton Maťášek15

J5 Kríženec  65  62,37Romana HAVRANOVÁ
 

5
HILARY 2 07040

04018 Makov Čierne16
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Heňa 292207

Y9 SVK TK  65  63,58Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

17
NORTHON 3 06679

05280 Šamorín Pegasus Monarch17
Vojtech Plutzer ml.

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Izolda VS 102811

J6 SVK TK  65  64,97Kristýna PLUTZEROVÁ
 

105
DORMANE DU PUY-2 08082

03814 Zálesie JŠ18
Ervin Orban

Dormane du Puy 3697
Casanova 9 64005

SVK TK  65  65,84Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ
 

11
AQUILA 07572

02212 Bratislava POVUS19
Eva Pecharová

Mineral 718
Arnika 57/49106

CZE TK  65  66,74Eva PECHAROVÁ
 

41
AIŠA 06225

04421 Slov. Ľupča Wavo Horses20
SOŠ Šaľa

Goldstern I 3528
Atlanta 299709

J6 SVK TK  65  67,36Matej MARČOK
 

66
DONATELLA 3 06130

01796 Bratislava Femini21
Lenka Kopečná

Lantaan 210082782
Donna-T 31656389010

SVK TK  65  67,87Marek JURÍČEK
 

40
HEIDY 04946

05843 Šaľa JO pri SOUP22
SOŠ Šaľa

Larson 3538  2100801
Heňa 292213

J7 SVK TK  65  68,81Angelika TULISOVÁ
 

98
CARISMA 07410

04325 Vysoká pri Morave PC23
PC Vysoká pri Morave

Carismo 905 31651049
Porta10

Y0 SVK TK  65  69,67Július najml. KOVÁČ
 

59
CASPER 4 08189

03957 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč24
Michael Dragašíč

Catango Z 814
Flotila 71/20808

Y9 CZE TK  65  69,97Natália DRAGAŠIČOVÁ
 

43
BASTIEN 08444

05358 Šaľa JO pri SOUP25
Klaudia Hanuliaková06

Y9 CZE TK  65  70Klaudia HANULIAKOVÁ
 

53
ELBRUS 3 08191

05539 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč26
Elmero 8  816
Elis xx09

J6 SVK TK  65  70,06Patrícia URBANOVÁ
 

63
LA GRANDER 08010

05603 Pezinok Alberi JK27
Mgr.Milan Lechnický

Lagran 721 811191895
Linosa xx10

D2 TK  65  71,13Barbara LECHNICKÁ
 

93
GUCCI 08091

04065 Plav. Podhradie Agro.28
Michal Skotnický

Quality 210210999
Kyra-Belle 33073019107

Oldenburger  65  74,1Michal SKOTNICKÝ
 

30
CAMPO 07537

05714 Topoľčianky JŠ29
Viktor Šandor

Catango Z 814 210000
Dúbrava 204607

SVK TK  65  75,56Viktor ŠANDOR
 

86
JEUFRAY 05924

04876 Plav. Podhradie Agro.30
Cormet Plavecký Peter

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Juranc (Jaspar-10)12

J5 CZE TK  61  60,17Nina KOČIŠKOVÁ
 

3
SUITA 07042

05685 Šaľa Wyctoria31
SOŠ Šaľa

Kemál 66 1966 s.v.
Snežienka S-41510

SVK TK  61  71,79Silvia MILATOVÁ
 

22
SEVEN DUST 05999

05424 Vítkovce Vítkovské stajne32
Dr.Martin Genčík

Przedswit XIX 3373
Tissanika 27813

J5 Furioso (P XIX-13)  61  77,07Romana JANÁKOVÁ
 

67
RESKÁTOR 02692

05034 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ33
Martin Boor

Sahib 5 2125
Rivalita S 72324

J5  57  56,21Soňa BOOROVÁ
 



60
TINA 4 06372

05039 Ivanka pri Dunaji SŠ34
Marianna Kvaššayová

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Jaska/Časpa 174009

J7 SVK TK  55  61,44Linda Paulína JURKOVI
 

74
FIONA 2 08251

01221 Bohunice Ranč Palomino35
Ing.Viktor Karel

Federweiser 2906
Finlandia 67/904

SVK TK  55  64,7Oľga MICHALKOVÁ
 

8
LYRIKA 05938

04520 Ivanka pri Dunaji SŠ36
SŠ Ivanka pri Dunaji

Landprinz 623 s.v.
Kasida (Q VI-5)14

Y9 CZE TK  55  65,1Viktória FIDESOVÁ
 

24
DANCING FREEDOM 08404

06027 Bratislava Ile Flottante37
Viktor Stromček07

J8 Deutsches Sportpferd  55  67,87Veronika MAŤAŠOVÁ
 

45
BEKY 05248

05188 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.38
JK Czajlik Ranch

Boston 609
Tanais 17/27814

J6 CZE TK  55  67,91Flóra DOHORÁKOVÁ
 

25
CONCAS Z 08453

02208 Bratislava Ile Flottante39
Peter Baričič06

Zangersheide  55  70,4Patrik EIBNER
 

68
MIRACLE 08093

05783 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň40
BTT, spol. s r.o.

Manillon Rouge 1028
Samantha 74/5906

J6 CZE TK  55  71,71Katarína Jana BREZOVA
 

51
PEPINO 07232

05472 Trnava Les Amis41
Adriana Zigová

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Panenka 316607

SVK TK  55  74,33Adriana ZIGOVÁ
 

72
FLORIÁN 03702

05257 Trnava Les Amis42
Dušan Opletal

Fleming B79 s.v.
Florencija     /RUS/18

J6 ÚECHK 7.5.99  55  76,57Adriana OPLETALOVÁ
 

65
OCORD J 08314

05786 Pezinok Malé Karpaty43
Tamara Velická

Accord II
Daola17

D3 NED TK  55  77,22Tamara VELICKÁ
 

6
PIRUETA 07669

06074 Briežky M Club44
Marián Molnár

Radslav 4517
Párka 299807

SVK TK  51  75,55Marián MOLNÁR
 

7
CHLOE-T 08057

06074 Briežky M Club45
Marián Molnár

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Peny VS 152106

SVK TK  51  77,01Marián MOLNÁR
 

88
BANKR 06589

04546 Plav. Podhradie Agro.46
Cormet Plavecký Peter

Balast 2782 s.v.
Niké JM 442709

J7 CZE TK  51  86,85Lucia AMBROVÁ
 

42
SIBYLLA 2 08014

00294 Šaľa SOUP Slávia47
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Snežienka06

SVK TK  50  93,15Zuzana MAGDINOVÁ
 

2
NEBIX 03022

05729 Šaľa Wyctoria48
SOŠ Šaľa

Heraldik xx s.v.
Nebesa S-13420

Y9 Motešice 63/93  48  67,67Jana STAROŇOVÁ
 

48
ROMERA 06631

05430 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK49
JMC Lužany

Quality Star 4546 48
Rita 3508

J6 SVK TK  45  85,04Nikola ČEMEZOVÁ
 

79
ROSCANN 05344

03501 Považany Severný Vietor50
Ľuboš Chudý

Furioso jílovský 240
Rozmery JM 423714

CZE TK  25  63,37Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ
 

102
BORIS DU MELNIRE-17 08493

04131 Zálesie JŠ51
Tamara Kotvasová05

Y9 SVK TK  25  64,56Peter KOPECKÝ
 

64
VERONAMUNDE 08470

05984 Pezinok Alberi JK52
Rastislav Vráblik11

J5 KWPN  25  72,92Adam BRABLIK
 

85
ATLANTA 5 07000

04876 Plav. Podhradie Agro.53
Cormet Plavecký Peter

Catango Z 814 210002
Gracie 1/1 22010010009

J5 CZE TK  11  70,87Nina KOČIŠKOVÁ
 

52
NON 07269

04421 Slov. Ľupča Wavo Horses54
Miroslav Sojak

Nonius XVIII 3546
Nonius II-2 34212

J6 Nonius  vyl.Matej MARČOK
 

100
HEIDI 06030

05261 Trnava SPK54
Martina Ušáková

Landáno 4514 3306351
Hajnalka 169710

J5 SVK TK  vyl.Martina UŠÁKOVÁ
 

97
CARLO 2 07179

04325 Vysoká pri Morave PC54
Július Kováč

Carismo 905 31651049
Debora 72/35207

Y0 CZE TK  vyl.Július najml. KOVÁČ
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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
300 EUR

Šaľa, 1. 5. 2013

84
CASIOPEA 06594

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.1
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Cassandra 324508

Y1 SVK TK   0  55,16Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
100 EUR

56
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Považany Severný Vietor2
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M10

Y0 SVK TK   0  59,61Daniel SÝKORA
80 EUR

87
KEYSY 06860

04546 Plav. Podhradie Agro.3
Ing.Vladimír Chovan

Corrado II 969 21032
Fee 67002139408

J7 SVK TK   0  60,84Lucia AMBROVÁ
60 EUR

106
ROXANNA 07570

03814 Zálesie JŠ4
Kristína Stowasserová

Espri 31-11004-81
Takita 221-3481-8913

AUT TK   0  61,32Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ
30 EUR

75
VERONA 2 06932

01221 Bohunice Ranč Palomino5
Ing.Viktor Karel

Faraday 2742
Vesna 46/18609

CZE TK   0  61,42Oľga MICHALKOVÁ
20 EUR

78
SAMUEL 4 05795

04143 Považany Severný Vietor6
Ľuboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11710

J8 CZE TK   0  62,03Patrícia CHUDÁ
10 EUR

19
BELLA DONA Z0119

Z0021 Vítkovce Vítkovské stajne7
08

J8   0  63,31Alex-Martin GENČIK
 

103
ABRAMOWICZ 08135

04131 Zálesie JŠ8
Ovidius 96.06213
Olympia 96.1050209

Y9 KWPN   0  63,6Peter KOPECKÝ
 

31
GOTIKA 05495

05714 Topoľčianky JŠ9
Viktor Šándor

Great Pleasure 5068
Dixi SM 279412

CZE TK   0  63,81Viktor ŠANDOR
 

101
CAESAR VD HELLE-I 07724

05405 Zálesie JŠ10
Ervin Orbán

Caesar van de Helle
Lord Inci Tatus 12 606

D4 SVK TK   0  63,96Rebeka HANČINSKÁ
 

46
ARGOS 07668

00977 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK11
CEDOS spol. s r.o.

Aktiv 820 000020317
Sarga 48/181 224818110

SVK TK   0  64,09Juraj BERO
 

70
AVALON 2 07507

00056 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň12
Miroslav Chabroň

Achiles 3611
Marlen SM 6908

SVK TK   0  64,79Zdeněk ŠŤASTNÝ
 

89
NAGOJA 07415

04828 Plav. Podhradie Agro.13
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Anchorage 2807 31698
Nikita 243106

Y0 Kríženec   0  65,32Kristína STUDENIČOVÁ
 

47
CALINESTA 05493

02779 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK14
CEDOS spol. s r.o.

Calanthano 2772
Degota 72/37011

CZE TK   0  67,11Janka ŠKODÁČKOVÁ
 

61
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team15
Natália Muthová

Furioso XXV 3536
Časpal I-8 16 (Linda09

Y9 Furioso (XXV-15)   0  67,24Natália MUTHOVÁ
 

32
ERSTE N

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ16   0  67,41Igor ŠULEK
 

104
CAESAR-1 07804

03814 Zálesie JŠ17
Educa Consulting

Caesar 3667
Robinson-32 67106

SVK TK   0  69,07Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ
 

73
SHS QUIDOMAR 07809

00773 Trnava Les Amis18
Sára Urbanová

Quidam de Revel
11

AUT WB   0  69,09Peter JARABICA
 

33
GITAN 07559

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ19
Zuzana Zuberová

Argentinus 313302680
Valmerotti de Leest07

BWP   0  71Igor ŠULEK
 

71
ZIPPO 05604

04894 Trnava Les Amis20
Veronika Šulganová14

J7 Neoverený pôvod   0  71,61Veronika ŠULGANOVÁ
 

39
SEŇOR 03510

05358 Šaľa JO pri SOUP21
SOŠ Šaľa

Le Baron s.v. 3427
Snežienka S-41518

Y9 SVK TK   0  72,52Klaudia HANULIAKOVÁ
 

69
MIRACLE 08093

00056 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň22
BTT, spol. s r.o.

Manillon Rouge 1028
Samantha 74/5906

CZE TK   0  72,79Zdeněk ŠŤASTNÝ
 

96
GAJENKA VH NETEHOF 07491

03850 D. Lužná AMG Davidov23
Zuzana Fašiangová

Catoki 210214198
Tajenka van het Nete07

BWP   0  75,07Zuzana FAŠIANGOVÁ
 

44
BARBOLETTA 08197

01644 Bratislava Slávia24
Drahoslav Gašparovič

Barbarian 5084
Dime 21017208908

SVK TK   0  75,09Drahoslav GAŠPAROVIČ
 

55
CANDY 4 06777

00256 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč25
Helga Kovalovská

Kazan 3522 s.v.
Cilka 312011

SVK TK   0  75,41Helga KOVALOVSKÁ
 

107
NORMEN 04015

03850 D. Lužná AMG Davidov26
Zuzana Fašiangová

Robinson 3467
North Star VIII-2 4616

ÚECHK 1241/01 Ro 58   0  75,43Zuzana FAŠIANGOVÁ
 

86
JEUFRAY 05924

04876 Plav. Podhradie Agro.27
Cormet Plavecký Peter

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Juranc (Jaspar-10)12

J5 CZE TK   0  75,6Nina KOČIŠKOVÁ
 

9
ART 08396

05352 Bratislava Cavallo28
Richard Slovák08

J6 Teplokrvník   0  76,26Natália BARTEKOVÁ
 

76
CALEDONIA 06933

00907 Bohunice Ranč Palomino29
Ing.Viktor Karel

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Laguna 327809

SVK TK   0  76,52Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ
 

24
DANCING FREEDOM 08404

06027 Bratislava Ile Flottante30
Viktor Stromček07

J8 Deutsches Sportpferd   0  77,14Veronika MAŤAŠOVÁ
 

105
DORMANE DU PUY-2 08082

03814 Zálesie JŠ31
Ervin Orban

Dormane du Puy 3697
Casanova 9 64005

SVK TK   0  77,28Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ
 

88
BANKR 06589

04546 Plav. Podhradie Agro.32
Cormet Plavecký Peter

Balast 2782 s.v.
Niké JM 442709

J7 CZE TK   0  77,54Lucia AMBROVÁ
 

37
HERKULES 07511

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP33
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Heňa 292206

SVK TK   0  80,78Roman MLADÝ
 



16
ATURO 08395

05103 Bratislava Cavallo34
Anton Maťášek15

J5 Kríženec   0  80,92Romana HAVRANOVÁ
 

34
WAVO AQUIRADO 07099

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ35
Wavo Horses

Quirado
Algofa 178907

SVK TK   0  80,93Igor ŠULEK
 

15
SIBYLA 05432

05299 Šamorín Pegasus Monarch36
Salute xx  060139191
Granada 31074288712

J7 Hannoveraner   0  81,56Alexandra KNEZOVIČOVÁ
 

98
CARISMA 07410

04325 Vysoká pri Morave PC37
PC Vysoká pri Morave

Carismo 905 31651049
Porta10

Y0 SVK TK   0  82,4Július najml. KOVÁČ
 

11
AQUILA 07572

02212 Bratislava POVUS38
Eva Pecharová

Mineral 718
Arnika 57/49106

CZE TK   0  82,92Eva PECHAROVÁ
 

102
BORIS DU MELNIRE-17 08493

04131 Zálesie JŠ39
Tamara Kotvasová05

Y9 SVK TK   0  89,29Peter KOPECKÝ
 

25
CONCAS Z 08453

02208 Bratislava Ile Flottante40
Peter Baričič06

Zangersheide   0  89,68Patrik EIBNER
 

99
CAMOTE 07518

03308 Trnava SPK41
MVDr.Štefan Ambruš

Catango Z 814
Jasná 369006

SVK TK   1  93,13Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ
 

65
OCORD J 08314

05786 Pezinok Malé Karpaty42
Tamara Velická

Accord II
Daola17

D3 NED TK   1  94,88Tamara VELICKÁ
 

64
VERONAMUNDE 08470

05984 Pezinok Alberi JK43
Rastislav Vráblik11

J5 KWPN   2  99,68Adam BRABLIK
 

82
SANDY 2 07001

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.44
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Sany 317208

Y1 SVK TK   4  58,12Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
 

58
BLACK MARBLE 08138

02146 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč45
Equitana, spol. s r.o.

Dantes 2746
Grace 61/89109

CZE TK   4  59,48Daniel OUZKÝ
 

35
OKTAVIA 03087

02013 Topoľčianky JŠ46
Pavel Král

Chavtajm 217
Orator 2 34920

Topoľčianky 6198   4  66,49Pavel KRÁL
 

77
CALETA 07006

00907 Bohunice Ranč Palomino47
Ing.Viktor Karel

Calanthano 2772 s.v.
Juranc 8211

CZE TK   4  71,13Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ
 

79
ROSCANN 05344

03501 Považany Severný Vietor48
Ľuboš Chudý

Furioso jílovský 240
Rozmery JM 423714

CZE TK   4  72,53Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ
 

30
CAMPO 07537

05714 Topoľčianky JŠ49
Viktor Šandor

Catango Z 814 210000
Dúbrava 204607

SVK TK   4  76,63Viktor ŠANDOR
 

48
ROMERA 06631

05430 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK50
JMC Lužany

Quality Star 4546 48
Rita 3508

J6 SVK TK   4  76,94Nikola ČEMEZOVÁ
 

26
CARONTE 05472

04978 Bratislava Agroforest IRI51
Barbora Bánska

Carano 210264591
Halita 21007419311

D4 Holsteiner   4  78,33Barbora BÁNSKA
 

17
NORTHON 3 06679

05280 Šamorín Pegasus Monarch52
Vojtech Plutzer ml.

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Izolda VS 102811

J6 SVK TK   4  79,13Kristýna PLUTZEROVÁ
 

62
TRISTAN 07419

04323 Pezinok Alberi JK53
Kristína Čermanová

Catango Z 814 210000
Tatra Tall (SLO)07

J8 SVK TK   4  86,78Tomáš LENHARTOVIČ
 

63
LA GRANDER 08010

05603 Pezinok Alberi JK54
Mgr.Milan Lechnický

Lagran 721 811191895
Linosa xx10

D2 TK   4  87,84Barbara LECHNICKÁ
 

83
SISTER OF MERCY 07325

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.55
Ing.Vladimír Chovan

Dark Marble (GBR)
Savaja (GER)07

Y1 Anglický plnokrvník   8  66,11Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
 

67
RESKÁTOR 02692

05034 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ56
Martin Boor

Sahib 5 2125
Rivalita S 72324

J5   8  67,3Soňa BOOROVÁ
 

90
SYTÁ 05096

04544 Plav. Podhradie Agro.57
Cormet Plavecký Peter

Fou D'Amour 2644
Sylva JM-354014

Y9 CZE TK   8  67,71Timea TARDÍKOVÁ
 

5
HILARY 2 07040

04018 Makov Čierne58
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Heňa 292207

Y9 SVK TK   8  83,37Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

93
GUCCI 08091

04065 Plav. Podhradie Agro.59
Michal Skotnický

Quality 210210999
Kyra-Belle 33073019107

Oldenburger   8  89,28Michal SKOTNICKÝ
 

85
ATLANTA 5 07000

04876 Plav. Podhradie Agro.60
Cormet Plavecký Peter

Catango Z 814 210002
Gracie 1/1 22010010009

J5 CZE TK   8  89,45Nina KOČIŠKOVÁ
 

20
CARDUS 07939

Z0021 Vítkovce Vítkovské stajne61
Dr.Martin Genčík

Cartouche 2726
Duswa05

J8 SVK TK  17 109,31Alex-Martin GENČIK
 

22
SEVEN DUST 05999

05424 Vítkovce Vítkovské stajne62
Dr.Martin Genčík

Przedswit XIX 3373
Tissanika 27813

J5 Furioso (P XIX-13)  18 106,09Romana JANÁKOVÁ
 

52
NON 07269

04421 Slov. Ľupča Wavo Horses63
Miroslav Sojak

Nonius XVIII 3546
Nonius II-2 34212

J6 Nonius  vzdalMatej MARČOK
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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
400 EUR

Šaľa, 1. 5. 2013

83
SISTER OF MERCY 07325

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.1
Ing.Vladimír Chovan

Dark Marble (GBR)
Savaja (GER)07

Y1 Anglický plnokrvník   0   0  37,25Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
130 EUR

56
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Považany Severný Vietor2
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M10

Y0 SVK TK   0   0  39,24Daniel SÝKORA
110 EUR

46
ARGOS 07668

00977 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK3
CEDOS spol. s r.o.

Aktiv 820 000020317
Sarga 48/181 224818110

SVK TK   0   0  39,28Juraj BERO
70 EUR

103
ABRAMOWICZ 08135

04131 Zálesie JŠ4
Ovidius 96.06213
Olympia 96.1050209

Y9 KWPN   0   0  40,07Peter KOPECKÝ
40 EUR

33
GITAN 07559

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ5
Zuzana Zuberová

Argentinus 313302680
Valmerotti de Leest07

BWP   0   0  40,49Igor ŠULEK
30 EUR

36
DARIA 03729

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ6
Juraj Ježovič

Chavtajm 217
Duellano II-21 41018

SVK TK (CH-27)   0   0  41,35Barbora SOKOLOVÁ
20 EUR

38
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP7
SOŠ Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41511

SVK TK   0   0  43,6Roman MLADÝ
 

26
CARONTE 05472

04978 Bratislava Agroforest IRI8
Barbora Bánska

Carano 210264591
Halita 21007419311

D4 Holsteiner   0   0  44,32Barbora BÁNSKA
 

34
WAVO AQUIRADO 07099

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ9
Wavo Horses

Quirado
Algofa 178907

SVK TK   0   0  45,13Igor ŠULEK
 

37
HERKULES 07511

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP10
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Heňa 292206

SVK TK   0   0  48,43Roman MLADÝ
 

15
SIBYLA 05432

05299 Šamorín Pegasus Monarch11
Salute xx  060139191
Granada 31074288712

J7 Hannoveraner   0   0  49,74Alexandra KNEZOVIČOVÁ
 

90
SYTÁ 05096

04544 Plav. Podhradie Agro.12
Cormet Plavecký Peter

Fou D'Amour 2644
Sylva JM-354014

Y9 CZE TK   0   4  42,24Timea TARDÍKOVÁ
 

44
BARBOLETTA 08197

01644 Bratislava Slávia13
Drahoslav Gašparovič

Barbarian 5084
Dime 21017208908

SVK TK   0   4  44,87Drahoslav GAŠPAROVIČ
 

75
VERONA 2 06932

01221 Bohunice Ranč Palomino14
Ing.Viktor Karel

Faraday 2742
Vesna 46/18609

CZE TK   0   4  45,3Oľga MICHALKOVÁ
 

55
CANDY 4 06777

00256 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč15
Helga Kovalovská

Kazan 3522 s.v.
Cilka 312011

SVK TK   0   4  47,62Helga KOVALOVSKÁ
 

61
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team16
Natália Muthová

Furioso XXV 3536
Časpal I-8 16 (Linda09

Y9 Furioso (XXV-15)   0   4  48,12Natália MUTHOVÁ
 

70
AVALON 2 07507

00056 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň17
Miroslav Chabroň

Achiles 3611
Marlen SM 6908

SVK TK   0  nešt.Zdeněk ŠŤASTNÝ
 

84
CASIOPEA 06594

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.18
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Cassandra 324508

Y1 SVK TK   4  80,52Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
 

78
SAMUEL 4 05795

04143 Považany Severný Vietor19
Ľuboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11710

J8 CZE TK   4  83,11Patrícia CHUDÁ
 

9
ART 08396

05352 Bratislava Cavallo20
Richard Slovák08

J6 Teplokrvník   4  83,77Natália BARTEKOVÁ
 

87
KEYSY 06860

04546 Plav. Podhradie Agro.21
Ing.Vladimír Chovan

Corrado II 969 21032
Fee 67002139408

J7 SVK TK   4  89,02Lucia AMBROVÁ
 

57
CASPER 4 08189

02146 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč22
Michael Dragašíč

Catango Z 814
Flotila 71/20808

CZE TK   4  89,36Daniel OUZKÝ
 

20
CARDUS 07939

Z0021 Vítkovce Vítkovské stajne23
Dr.Martin Genčík

Cartouche 2726
Duswa05

J8 SVK TK   5  98,63Alex-Martin GENČIK
 

76
CALEDONIA 06933

00907 Bohunice Ranč Palomino24
Ing.Viktor Karel

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Laguna 327809

SVK TK   8  91,33Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ
 

21
VIVIEN 2 06001

Z0021 Vítkovce Vítkovské stajne25
Dr.Martin Genčík

Landáno 4514  330635
Vlára 167210

J8 SVK TK   8  94,08Alex-Martin GENČIK
 

96
GAJENKA VH NETEHOF 07491

03850 D. Lužná AMG Davidov26
Zuzana Fašiangová

Catoki 210214198
Tajenka van het Nete07

BWP  11 107,44Zuzana FAŠIANGOVÁ
 

106
ROXANNA 07570

03814 Zálesie JŠ27
Kristína Stowasserová

Espri 31-11004-81
Takita 221-3481-8913

AUT TK  32 182,15Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ
 

71
ZIPPO 05604

04894 Trnava Les Amis28
Veronika Šulganová14

J7 Neoverený pôvod  vyl.Veronika ŠULGANOVÁ
 

58
BLACK MARBLE 08138

02146 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč28
Equitana, spol. s r.o.

Dantes 2746
Grace 61/89109

CZE TK  vyl.Daniel OUZKÝ
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